○Product structure：Silicon monolithic integrated circuit ○This product has no designed protection against radioactive rays
.
1/13
TSZ02201-0M2M0F515120-1-2 © 2015 ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
06.Nov.2015 Rev.001 TSZ22111・14・001
Temperature Sensor ICs
Low current Thermostat Output

TSZ22111・15・001
Ordering Information
B D J x x x
1
H F V - T R
Detect Temp.
090: 90°C
085: 85°C
080: 80°C
075: 75°C
070: 70°C
060: 60°C
Output Format
1 : Active-H
Package
HFV:HVSOF5
Packaging and forming specification
TR: Embossed tape and reel
Lineup
Product
Name
Detect
Temp.
(°C)
OS Output
Format
Product
Name
Detect
Temp.
(°C)
OS Output
Format
BDJ0901HFV 90 Open Drain Active H BDJ0751HFV 75 Open Drain Active H
BDJ0851HFV 85 Open Drain Active H BDJ0701HFV 70 Open Drain Active H
BDJ0801HFV 80 Open Drain Active H BDJ0601HFV 60 Open Drain Active H
Marking Diagram
Orderable Part Number Part Number Marking
BDJ0901HFV-TR gd
BDJ0851HFV-TR ge
BDJ0801HFV-TR gf
BDJ0751HFV-TR gg
BDJ0701HFV-TR gh
BDJ0601HFV-TR gm
HVSOF5 (TOP VIEW)
Part Number Marking
LOT Number
Downloaded from: http://www.datasheetcatalog.com/